
District IRTA Senator/Party/District E-mail Home Address City Zip
1 1 ( D ) Sen. Frank Mrvan, Dist. 1 s1@iga.in.gov 6732 Maryland Ave Hammond 46323
2 1 ( D ) Sen. Lonnie Randolph, Dist. 2 s2@iga.in.gov 1919 E Columbus Dr East Chicago 46312
3 1 (D) Sen. Eddie Melton, Dist. 3 s3@iga.in.gov 5540 Johnson St Merillville 46410
4 1 ( D ) Sen. Karen Tallian, Dist. 4 s4@iga.in.gov 6195 Central Ave Portage 46368
5 1 ( R ) Sen. Ed Charbonneau, Dist. 5 edcharbonneau@comcast.net 2503 Sherwood Dr Valparaiso 46385
6 1 ( R ) Sen. Rick Niemeyer, Dist. 6 S6@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
7 3 ( R ) Sen. Brian Buchanan, Dist. 7 s7@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
8 1 ( D ) Sen. Michael Bohacek, Dist. 8 s8@iga.in.gov 220 Pokagen Trail Michigan Shores 46360
9 1 ( R ) Sen. Ryan Mishler, Dist. 9 Senator.Mishler@iga.in.gov 2030 State Rd 331 Bremen 46506
10 1 ( D ) Sen.David L Niezgodski, Dist. 10 s10@iga.in.gov 4942 Scenic Dr South Bend 46619
11 2 ( R ) Sen. Linda Rogers, Dist. 11 s11@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
12 2 ( R ) Sen.  Blake Doriot, Dist. 12 s12@iga.in.gov PO Box 465 New Paris 46204
13 2 ( R ) Sen. C. Susan Glick, Dist. 13 Senator.Glick@iga.in.gov 113 W Spring St LaGrange 46761
14 2 ( R ) Sen. Dennis Kruse, Dist. 14 Senator.Kruse@iga.in.gov 6704 County Road 31 Auburn 46706
15 2 ( R ) Sen. Liz Brown, Dist. 15 s15@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
16 2 ( R ) Sen. Justin Busch, Dist. 16 s16@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
17 6 ( R ) Sen. Andy Zay, Dist. 17 s17@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
18 3 ( R ) Sen. Randy Head, Dist. 18 Senator.Head@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
19 6 ( R ) Sen. Travis Holdman, Dist. 19 Senator.Holdman@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
20 5 ( R ) Victoria Spartz, Dist. 20 s20@in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
21 3 ( R ) Sen. James Buck, Dist. 21 Senator.Buck@iga.in.gov 4407 McKibben Dr Kokomo 46902
22 3 ( R ) Sen. Ron Alting, Dist. 22 Senator.Alting@iga.in.gov 3600 Cedar Ln Lafayette 47905
23 4 ( R ) Sen. Phil Boots, Dist. 23 Senator.Boots@iga.in.gov PO Box 793 Crawfordsville 47933
24 4 ( R ) Sen. John B Crane, Dist. 24 s24@iga.in.gov 124 E Northfield Dr, Ste F 274 Brownsburg 46112
25 6 ( D ) Sen. Tim Lanane, Dist. 25 s25@iga.in.gov 34 W 8th St Anderson 46016
26 6 ( R ) Sen. Mike Gaskill, Dist. 26 s26@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
27 6 ( R ) Sen. Jeff Raatz, Dist. 27 s27@iga.in.gov 405 Cherokee Ln Centerville 47330
28 6, 7 ( R ) Sen. Michael R. Crider, Dist. 28 Senator.Crider@iga.in.gov 716 N 800 E Greenfield 46140
29 5 ( D ) Sen. JD Ford, Dist. 29 s29@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
30 5 ( R ) Sen. John C Ruckelshaus, Dist. 30 s30@iga.in.gov 8080 Hollybrook Ct Indianapolis 46250
31 5 ( R ) Sen. James Merritt, Jr., Dist. 31 Senator.Merritt@iga.in.gov 10327 Tarpon Drive Indianapolis 46256
32 5 ( R ) Sen. Aaron Freeman, Dist. 32 s32@iga.in.gov 10410 Clifty Falls Rd Indianapolis 46239



33 5 (D) Sen. Greg Taylor, Dist. 33 s33@iga.in.gov 3855 N Delaware St Indianapolis 46205
34 5 (D ) Sen. Jean Breaux, Dist. 34 s34@iga.in.gov PO Box 26267 Indianapolis 46226
35 5 ( R ) Sen. R. Michael Young, Dist. 35 s35@iga.in.gov 3102 Columbine Circle Indianapolis 46224
36 5 ( R ) Sen. Jack Sandlin, Dist. 36 s36@iga.in.gov PO Box 47802 Indianapolis 46247
37 4 ( R ) Sen. Rodric D Bray, Dist. 37 Senator.Bray@iga.in.gov 210 E Morgan St Martinsville 46151
38 4 ( R ) Sen. Jon Ford, Dist. 38 s38@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
39 4,8 ( R ) Sen. Eric Bassler, Dist. 39 s39@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
40 8 ( D ) Sen. Mark Stoops, Dist. 40 s40@iga.in.gov 4425 North Old State Rd 37 Bloomington 47408
41 5, 7 ( R ) Sen. Greg Walker, Dist. 41 s41@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
42 7 ( R ) Sen. Jean Leising, Dist. 42 Senator.Leising@iga.in.gov 5268 Stockpile Rd. Oldenburg 47036
43 7, 10 (R ) Sen. Chip Perfect, Dist. 43 chip.perfect@iga.in.gov 19074 Perfect Pl Ln Lawrenceburg 47025
44 8, 9, 10 ( R ) Sen. Eric A Koch, Dist. 44 s44@iga.in.gov PO Box 372 Bedford 47421
45 10 ( R ) Sen. Chris Garten, Dist. 45 s45@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
46 10 ( R ) Sen. Ron Grooms, Dist. 46 s46@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
47 9 ( R ) Sen. Erin Houchin Dist. 47 s47@iga.in.gov 200 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204
48 8, 9 ( R ) Sen. Mark Messmer, Dist. 48 mark795@psci.net 402 3rd Ave Jasper 47546
49 9 ( R ) Sen. Jim Tomes, Dist. 49 Senator.Tomes@iga.in.gov 9412 Highway 66 Wadesville 47638
50 9 ( R ) Sen. Vaneta Becker, Dist. 50 Senator.Becker@iga.in.gov 4017 Cobblefield Dr Evansville 47711


